PCE data sheet

article#

article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Window pane material

ts9000g

locking device window for lock
Absperrvorrichtung fir Fenster IP66/67
9003399966156

AT

85381000

0.004 kg

1

EC002527
Plastic
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1

Connection

tothe future

19,50

25

29
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